May 000002832

I

				(Red	quest	or's Nam	e)				
<u> </u>				(Add	iress)					
				(Add	dre s s)	}					
				(City	//Stat	e/Zip/Pho	one #)		<u></u>		
`*** ** Ъ	Ľ] P	ICK-L	IP		WAIT			MAIL	-	
¥				(Bus	sines	s Entity N	lame)				
				(Doc	ume	nt Numbe	er)			<u></u>	
				<u> </u>		Certifica		Statu	s	 	
				<u> </u>				Statu	s		
	ecial	Instr	uctior	as to F	iling	Certificat	tes of	Statu:	\$	-	
	ecial	Instr	uctior	as to F	illing 1	Certifica	tes of	Statu:		D B	

1.-



11/14/06--01004--005 **25.00



•		· ,	*		
¢	e 5				ł
7. 1	المجد و	COVER LETTER	*	er , er	
	то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
	SUBJE	ECT: LTC, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
	The end	closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
	Please 1	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
		LOKICHARAN TILAK		0	÷

(Name of Person)	TESE M
LTC LLC	FILL RECREE
(Firm/Company)	10 B
3000-1 NW 25TH AVENUE	FE FLOF S
(Address)	SA N
POMPAN - BEACH FL 33069	in w
(City/State and Zip Code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sham Tilak at (954) 7783222 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

....

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



· · · ·

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 15, 2006

LOKICHARAN TILAK 3000-1 NW 25TH AVENUE POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

SUBJECT: LTC, LLC Ref. Number: M0600002832

We have received your document for LTC, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 306A00066955

06 NOV 28 PH 2: 23

AFFIDAVIT BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN	(Y
TO CHANGE MANAGER(S) OR MANAGING MEMBER(S))

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: $L T \subset , L \subseteq \Box$

2. This entity was formed under the laws of: DELAWARE

3. This entity was authorized to transact business in Florida on 5/16/2006and its Florida document/registration number is M060000232

4. The name and address of each manager or managing member is as follows:

Name and Address:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGR

LOKICHARAN ILAK 3000-1 NW 25 TH AVENUE POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069 06 NOV 28 PM 2:23

Щ

Required Signature:

(Signature of Manager, Managing Member or Member)

Filing Fee: \$25